Doc. no.DOC1091057
NN69064000
PRODUCT NAME
Angle Seat Valve
MODEL / Series / Product Number
JSB Series
2024-08-07 08:40
DG405197

Air Operated Type
JSB Series RoHS
How to Order
JSB 4 1 S T 25A R 4 S
w y ier t uq
q Valve size
Symbol Series
1 10
2 20
3 30
4 40
5 50
6 60
7 70
t Port size
Symbol Port size
qValve size
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10A 3/8 V
15A 1/2 V
20A 3/4 V
25A 1 V
32A 1 1/4 V
40A 1 1/2 V
50A 2 V
w Valve type/Pressure type
Symbol Valve type/Pressure type
1 N.C./Standard pressure type
1L N.C./Low-pilot pressure type
y Thread type
Symbol Thread type
R Rc
N NPT
F G
∗   The pilot and breathing
ports have the same
thread type as the
main port.
u Head size
Symbol Bore size
qValve size
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 ø40 V V
3 ø50 V
4 ø63 V
5 ø80 V
6 ø100 V
7 ø125 V
e Body material
Symbol Material
S Stainless steel
i Head material
Symbol Material
S Stainless steel
r Seal material
Symbol Material
T Fluororesin
For SteamFor WaterFor Air
-4-
2024-08-07 08:40
DG405197
Fluid and Ambient Temperatures
Fluid temperature [°C] Ambient temperature [°C]
Standard pressure type Steam: 183 or less
Low-pilot pressure type Steam: 158 or less
Water, Air: 99 or less
0 to 60
∗  No freezing
Valve Leakage Rate